Bus

Bus N61

Direction

Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena — KdIn/Bonn Flughafen Termi-
nal 2

4 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena

Isselburg Autohof

Dusseldorf central bus station

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Go to website

Route schedule

Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena — KéIn/Bonn Flughafen Termi-
nal 2

Monday —
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday 18:25
Sunday 18:10

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 3 hour 31 min

3 j__’.fn'e‘mpan'de.r

L
“Amsterdam

"

5 Y EAIR

N
Enscheder_ /

Naturpark (",
Hohe Mark /4
- '.1-‘eﬂ.'t_l'_.'.r.'5[:’.'.':ci.'rd

i Ret klinghausen

‘.f'(.)_nl_i} :
.
[ M imburg  ff s N 1} ~Wuppertal
i & LB QHSs Horfl_ 4
— ) JRoermond.gs £ o WRL_Remscheid
i : / ~ 7 - ).{ 7 W
i e i P Nat
i e /f:' /,-'- Ber
7 . S |
oy ! / ibutors
e Haarlan. "



https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction

Trnava (bus station) — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

12 stops

Open route schedule

Trnava (bus station)

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Passau central train station

Regensburg central train station

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Erlangen train station (Parkplatzstralle)

Wirzburg Main Station

Frankfurt central train station

Koéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Dusseldorf central bus station

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route schedule
Trnava (bus station) — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Trnava (bus station)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 19 hour 0 min

20:45

20:45

20:45

20:45

20:45

20:45

20:45


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction
Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena — Trnava (bus station)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena

Dusseldorf central bus station

Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Frankfurt central train station

Wirzburg Main Station

Erlangen train station (Parkplatzstralle)

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Regensburg central train station

Passau central train station

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

Trnava (bus station)

Route schedule
Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena — Trnava (bus station)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Bijimer Arena
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 18 hour 45 min

15:35

15:35


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib) — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

9 stops

Open route schedule

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Passau central train station

Regensburg central train station

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Frankfurt central train station

Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Duisseldorf central bus station

Duisburg central train station

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route schedule

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib) — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 16 hour 35 min

17:55

17:55

17:55

17:55

17:55

17:55

17:55


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2 — Amsterdam Bijimer
Arena

4 stops

Open route schedule

Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Dusseldorf central bus station

Isselburg Autohof

Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena

Route schedule

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2 — Amsterdam Bijimer
Arena

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:25

Sunday 08:25

Route info
Direction: Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 3 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction

Trnava (bus station) — Amsterdam Bijimer Arena

12 stops

Open route schedule

Trnava (bus station)

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Passau central train station

Regensburg central train station

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Erlangen train station (Parkplatzstralle)

Wirzburg Main Station

Frankfurt central train station

Koéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Dusseldorf central bus station

Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena

Route schedule
Trnava (bus station) — Amsterdam Bijimer Arena

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Trnava (bus station)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 18 hour 45 min

20:45

20:45


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction Route schedule

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib) — Amsterdam Bijlmer Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib) — Amsterdam Bijimer
Arena Arena
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Wednesday -
Passau central train station

Thursday -
Regensburg central train station

Friday 14:35
Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)
Wirzburg Main Station Saturday 1435
Frankfurt central train station Sunday -
Frankfurt Airport (P36, Terminal 1)

Route info
Koéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2 Direction: Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Stops: 10

Dusseldorf central bus station
Trip Duration: 16 hour 40 min

Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction
Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib) — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

10 stops

Open route schedule

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Passau central train station

Regensburg central train station

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Wirzburg Main Station

Frankfurt central train station

Frankfurt Airport (P36, Terminal 1)

Koéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Duisseldorf central bus station

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route schedule

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib) — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 16 hour 55 min

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction

Amsterdam Bijimer Arena — Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal
Vib)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena

Duisburg central train station

Dusseldorf central bus station

Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Frankfurt central train station

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Regensburg central train station

Passau central train station

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Route schedule

Amsterdam Bijimer Arena — Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal
Vib)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:55

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Bijimer Arena
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 16 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Duisseldorf central bus station

Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Frankfurt Airport (P36, Terminal 1)

Frankfurt central train station

Wirzburg Main Station

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)
Regensburg central train station

Passau central train station

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Route schedule
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Monday 22:30
Tuesday 22:30
Wednesday 22:30
Thursday 22:30
Friday 22:30
Saturday 22:30
Sunday 22:30
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 17 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Duisburg central train station

Dusseldorf central bus station

Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Frankfurt central train station

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Regensburg central train station

Passau central train station

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Route schedule
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Monday 19:30
Tuesday 19:30
Wednesday 19:30
Thursday 19:30
Friday 19:30
Saturday 19:30
Sunday 19:30
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 16 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction

Amsterdam Bijimer Arena — Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal
Vib)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena

Dusseldorf central bus station

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Frankfurt Airport (P36, Terminal 1)

Frankfurt central train station

Wiirzburg Main Station

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Regensburg central train station

Passau central train station

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Route schedule

Amsterdam Bijimer Arena — Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal
Vib)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 22:40

Saturday 22:55

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam Bijimer Arena
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 17 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction Route schedule

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib) — Amsterdam Bijlmer Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib) — Amsterdam Bijimer
Arena Arena
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Wednesday -
Passau central train station

Thursday -
Regensburg central train station

Friday 17:55
Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)
Frankfurt central train station Saturday 17:35
Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2 Sunday -
Dusseldorf central bus station

Route info
Duisburg central train station Direction: Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Stops: 9

Amsterdam Bijlmer Arena
Trip Duration: 16 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction

Amsterdam Sloterdijk — KoIn/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

4 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Isselburg Autohof

Dusseldorf central bus station

Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Route schedule
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — KdIn/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Monday 18:00
Tuesday 18:00
Wednesday 18:00
Thursday 18:00
Friday 18:00
Saturday 18:00
Sunday 18:00
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Trnava (bus station)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Dusseldorf central bus station

Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Frankfurt central train station

Wirzburg Main Station

Erlangen train station (Parkplatzstralle)

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Regensburg central train station

Passau central train station

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

Trnava (bus station)

Route schedule
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Trnava (bus station)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 19 hour 5 min

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15-15:20

15:15

15:15


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

Direction

KoéIn/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2 — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

4 stops

Open route schedule

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Dusseldorf central bus station

Isselburg Autohof

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route schedule
KoéIn/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2 — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Monday 08:25
Tuesday 08:25
Wednesday 08:25
Thursday 08:25
Friday 08:25
Saturday 08:25
Sunday 08:25
Route info

Direction: KéIn/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min

N61 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Amsterdam

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N61-2527767118-3622390206

